
Champlon Famenne - FRSO Régionale 9 Couleurs
Verdenne 12.2.2023

Balise 10

Maryline DEMEUSE
CO Liège
Circuit : D:Bleu court
Distance : 3000m (Dénivelé 65m)
Temps : 0:59:57 (19'59"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Alice GODENNE 0:40:06
3. Catarina MEES 1:07:26

1. 80 00:02:30 154m 16'14"/km
2. 55 00:02:18 00:04:48 195m 11'48"/km
3. 75 00:05:13 00:10:01 497m 10'30"/km
4. 76 00:07:18 00:17:19 344m 21'13"/km
5. 77 00:08:42 00:26:01 369m 23'35"/km
6. 78 00:04:40 00:30:41 278m 16'47"/km
7. 79 00:16:41 00:47:22 425m 39'15"/km
8. 58 00:05:22 00:52:44 281m 19'06"/km
9. 62 00:04:32 00:57:16 236m 19'13"/km

10. 99 00:01:39 00:58:55 149m 11'04"/km
11. 999 00:01:02 00:59:57 81m 12'45"/km
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